B ROUFE

BRUT DARGENT ICE

Designation :
Vintage :

Grape varieties :
Vinification :

Country origin :
Sensory characteristic :

9 Colour :
@ Nose :
9 Palate :

Recommendations :

Serving condition in C°:
Alcohol content :
Acidity G/L :

Residual sugar G/L :

Quality Sparkling Wine
2016
100% Pinot Noir

Elaborated in a traditional manner in order to enable the
best expression of the grape variety.

FRANCE

A beautiful robe disclosing fine and delicate bubbles.

Lovely bouquet of little red fruits.

Fresh and well-balanced, it reveals a pleasant and fruity
harmony on the palate.

To be enjoyed chilled in a tall glass with ice cubes in order
to reveal all its elegance and freshness.

4-6°C
12

0
44GR

BRUT pARGENT
Pl O

PINOT NOIR

Product code :
Bottle type :
Capacity :

Empty bt weight / size in mm: :

Full bt weight :

Case weight / size in mm :
Cubic Capacity :

Units per Case :

Number of layers :

Number of cartons per layer :
Number of cartons per palett :

Palett weight :
Bottle Barcode :
Carton Barcode :

676776

0,20 CHAMPENOISE A VIS VERTE
0.2L

0.22 Kg/L57.3x157.3xh 185.9
0.42 Kg

2.63Kg/L177 x 1121 x h 214
0.005 m?

6

6

43

258

678.54 Kg

3500610099793

3500611116031




